
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Monthly Water Loss Report 

Water Utility: / Black Mountain Utility District/Green Hills I PWSID: I KY0480341 

For the Month of: 

LINE# 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

April 

ITEM 

Year:/'----=20;c;2c.c5_----' 

GALLONS (Omit OOO's) 
WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 
Water Produced 
Water Purchased 

TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 

WATER SALES 
7 Residential 
8 Commercial 
9 Industrial 

10 Bulk Loading Stations 
11 Wholesale 
12 Public Authorities 
13 Other Sales (explain) 0 
14 TOTAL WATER SALES 
15 
16 OTHER WATER USED 
17 Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant 
18 Wastewater Plant 
19 System Flushing 
20 Fire Department 
21 Other Usage (explain) 0 
22 TOTAL OTHER WATER USED 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

WATER LOSS 
Tank Overflows 
Line Breaks 
Line Leaks 
Excavation Damages 
Theft 
Other Loss (explain) Unknown Loss 

TOTAL LINE LOSS 

Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 Must Equal Line 4 

WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE 
/ (Line 31 Divided by Line 4) 

0 
4,874 
4,874 

1,527 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1,527 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

3,348 
3,348 

68.68%1 



PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Monthly Water Loss Report 

Water Utility: Black Mountain Utility District/Dayhoit PWSID:! KY0480277 

For the Month of: April Year: ! 2025 

LINE# ITEM GALLONS (Omit OOO's) 
1 WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Water Produced 
Water Purchased 

TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 

WATER SALES 
Residential 
Commercial 
Industrial 
Bulk Loading Stations 
Wholesale 
Public Authorities 

Other Sales (explain) --------=o=-=,.,....,.,..,.,.==-=~=­
TOTAL WATER SALES 

OTHER WATER USED 
Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant 
Wastewater Plant 
System Flushing 
Fire Department 
Other Usage (explain) 0 

WATER LOSS 
Tank Overflows 
Line Breaks 
Line Leaks 
Excavation Damages 
Theft 
Other Loss (explain) 

TOTAL OTHER WATER USED 

Unknown Loss 
TOTAL LINE LOSS 

Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 Must Equal Line 4 

WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE 
/(Line 31 Divided by Line 4) 

0 
3,175 
3,175 

1,560 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1,560 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1,615 
1,615 

50.87%! 



PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Monthly Water Loss Report 

Water Utility: i Black Mountain Utility District/Rosspoint ! PWSID: ! KY0480650 

For the Month of: April 

LINE# ITEM 

Year:!~ -~20~2_5_~ 

GALLONS (Omit OOO's) 
1 WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Water Produced 
Water Purchased 

TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 

WATER SALES 
Residential 
Commercial 
Industrial 
Bulk Loading Stations 
Wholesale 
Public Authorities 
Other Sales (explain) 0 --------------
OTHER WATER USED 
Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant 
Wastewater Plant 
System Flushing 
Fire Department 

TOTAL WATER SALES 

Other Usage (explain) 0 

WATER LOSS 
Tank Overflows 
Line Breaks 
Line Leaks 
Excavation Damages 
Theft 
Other Loss (explain) 

TOTAL OTHER WATER USED 

Unknown Loss 
TOTAL LINE LOSS 

Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 Must Equal Line 4 

WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE 
!(Line 31 Divided by Line 4) 

0 
4,184 
4,184 

2,939 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2,939 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1,245 
1,245 

29.75%) 



PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Monthly Water Loss Report 

Water Utility: Black Mountain Utility District/Louellen PWSID:I KY0480498 

For the Month of: April Year: I 2025 

LINE# 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

ITEM GALLONS (Omit OOO's) 
WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 
Water Produced 
Water Purchased 

TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 

WATER SALES 
Residential 
Commercial 
Industrial 
Bulk Loading Stations 
Wholesale 
Public Authorities 
Other Sales (explain) 0 

---------,T=-o:,T=-A,..,L"""'w=A=T=ER=-=s-c-A.,-L=-Es=--

OTHER WATER USED 
Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant 
Wastewater Plant 
System Flushing 
Fire Department 
Other Usage (explain) 0 

WATER LOSS 
Tank Overflows 
Line Breaks 
Line Leaks 
Excavation Damages 
Theft 
Other Loss (explain) 

TOTAL OTHER WATER USED 

Unknown Loss 
TOTAL LINE LOSS 

Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 Must Equal Line 4 

WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE 
l(Line 31 Divided by Line 4) 

0 
1,452 
1,452 

549 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

549 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

903 
903 

62.17%1 



PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Monthly Water Loss Report 

Water Utility: Black Mountain Utility District/Kenvir PWSID:J KY0480603 

For the Month of: April Year: ) 2025 

LINE# 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

ITEM GALLONS (Omit OOO's) 
WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 
Water Produced 
Water Purchased 

TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 

WATER SALES 
Residential 
Commercial 
Industrial 
Bulk Loading Stations 
Wholesale 
Public Authorities 
Other Sales (explain) 0 

--------,T=o=cT=,A,..,L""'w..,.,.,.A=TE=R=--=s.,..A'"'LE=-so-

OTHER WATER USED 
Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant 
Wastewater Plant 
System Flushing 
Fire Department 
Other Usage (explain) 0 

WATER LOSS 
Tank Overflows 
Line Breaks 
Line Leaks 
Excavation Damages 
Theft 
Other Loss (explain) 

TOTAL OTHER WATER USED 

Unknown Loss 
TOTAL LINE LOSS 

Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 Must Equal Line 4 

WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE 
) (Line 31 Divided by Line 4) 

0 
2,641 
2,641 

1,267 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1,267 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
20 

0 
0 
0 

1,355 
1,374 

52.04%) 



PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Monthly Water Loss Report 

Water Utility: Black Mountain Utility District/Wallins PWSID:/ KY0480572 

For the Month of: April Year: ! 2025 

LINE# 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

ITEM GALLONS (Omit 000's) 
WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 
Water Produced 
Water Purchased 

TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 

WATER SALES 
Residential 
Commercial 
Industrial 
Bulk Loading Stations 
Wholesale 
Public Authorities 
Other Sales (explain) O 

-------T~O-T~A_L_W_A=T=E_R_S_A_L=E~S 

OTHER WATER USED 
Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant 
Wastewater Plant 
System Flushing 
Fire Department 
Other Usage (explain) 0 

WATER LOSS 
Tank Overflows 
Line Breaks 
Line Leaks 
Excavation Damages 
Theft 
other Loss (explain) 

TOTAL OTHER WATER USED 

Unknown Loss 
TOTAL LINE LOSS 

Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 Must Equal Line 4 

WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE 
!(Line 31 Divided by Line 4) 

0 
4,327 
4,327 

2,962 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2,962 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1,365 
1,365 

31.54%! 



PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Monthly Water Loss Report 

Water Utility: '3lack Mountain Utility District/Sukey Ridgg PWSID: \ KY0480461 

For the Month of: April Year: \~ __ 2_0_2_5_~ 

GALLONS (Omit OOO's) LINE# 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

ITEM 
WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 
Water Produced 
Water Purchased 

TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 

WATER SALES 
Residential 
Commercial 
Industrial 
Bulk Loading Stations 
Wholesale 
Public Authorities 
Other Sales (explain) 0 ---------------
OTHER WATER USED 
Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant 
Wastewater Plant 
System Flushing 
Fire Department 

TOTAL WATER SALES 

Other Usage (explain) 0 
_____ T_O_T_A_L_O_T_H_E_R_w=A_T_E_R_U_s=ED-

WATER LOSS 
Tank Overflows 
Line Breaks 
Line Leaks 
Excavation Damages 
Theft 
other Loss (explain) Unknown Loss 

TOTAL LINE LOSS 

Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 Must Equal Line 4 

WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE 
l(Line 31 Divided by Line 4) 

0 
1,797 
1,797 

932 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

932 

0 
0 

13 
0 
0 

13 

0 
196 

0 
0 
0 

656 
852 

47.42%! 



PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Monthly Water Loss Report 

Water Utility: Black Mountain Utility District/Caxton PWSID:! KY0480265 

For the Month of: April Year: ! 2025 

LINE# 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

ITEM GALLONS (Omit 000's) 
WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 
Water Produced 
Water Purchased 

TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED 

WATER SALES 
Residential 
Commercial 
Industrial 
Bulk Loading Stations 
Wholesale 
Public Authorities 

Other Sales (explain) --------,,..,o=-,~,,,..,,==-c~-==­
TOTAL WATER SALES 

OTHER WATER USED 
Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant 
Wastewater Plant 
System Flushing 
Fire Department 
Other Usage (explain) 0 

-----=T""o-=T""A,...L-=o""T'"'H,:E,:R-,.W"'"A.,..,T"'E=-=R=-u"'"s:,E:,D:-

WATER LOSS 
Tank Overflows 
Line Breaks 
Line Leaks 
Excavation Damages 
Theft 
Other Loss (explain) Unknown Loss 

TOTAL LINE LOSS 

Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 Must Equal Line 4 

WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE 
!{Line 31 Divided by Line 4) 

0 
1,228 
1,228 

506 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

506 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

722 
722 

58.76%! 


