r Uti	lity: Bla	ck Mountain Util	ity District/Green Hills	PWSID:	KY0480341
ne N	lonth of:	April	]	Year:	2025
#		ITEM		GALLON	NS (Omit 000's)
		UCED AND PUR	CHASED		
2	Water Produced				0
•	Water Purchase				4,874
) 			PRODUCED AND PUR	CHASED	4,874
	WATER SALES	<u>}</u>			
	Residential				1,527
	Commercial				0
	Industrial				0
	Bulk Loading St	ations			0
	Wholesale				0
	Public Authoritie	es			0
	Other Sales (ex	plain)	0		0
	Ì	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TOTAL WATE	R SALES	1,527
	L	۵۰. <u> </u>			
	OTHER WATE	RUSED			
	Utility and/or Wa	ater Treatment Pla	ant		0
	Wastewater Pla				0
	System Flushing				0
	Fire Departmen	<b>v</b>			0
	Other Usage (et		0		0
			TOTAL OTHER WAT	ER USED	Ő
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
	WATER LOSS				
	Tank Overflows				0
	Line Breaks				0
	Line Leaks				0
	Excavation Dan	nages			0
	Theft				0
	Other Loss (exp	olain)	Unknown Loss		3,348
			TOTAL LII	NE LOSS	3,348
2 3 4 5 6	WATER LOSS	PERCENTAGE	Must Equal Line 4		
	(Line 31 Divide	d by Line 4)			68.68%

Water Ut	tility: Black Mountain Utility District/Dayhoit P	wsid:[	KY0480277
For the N	Month of: April Y	′ear: [	2025
LINE #	ITEM	GALLC	NS (Omit 000's)
1	WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED		
2	Water Produced		0
3	Water Purchased		3,175
4	TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCH	ASED	3,175
5			
6	WATER SALES		
7	Residential		1,560
8	Commercial		0
9	Industrial		0
10	Bulk Loading Stations		0
11	Wholesale		0
12	Public Authorities		0
13	Other Sales (explain) 0		0
14	TOTAL WATER S	SALES	1,560
15	<b>╸</b> ╾╕╪╾╼╪┲╼╼╪┲╼╼╪╼╼╪╪╍╼╪╪╍╼╪╪╼╼╪╪╼╼╪╪╼╼╪╪╼╼╪╪╼╼		
16	OTHER WATER USED		
17	Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant	····	0
18	Wastewater Plant		o
19	System Flushing		0
20	Fire Department		0
21	Other Usage (explain) 0		0
22	TOTAL OTHER WATER	USED	0
23			
<u>24</u>	WATER LOSS		
25	Tank Overflows		0
26	Line Breaks		0
27	Line Leaks		0
28	Excavation Damages		0
29	Theft		0
30	Other Loss (explain) Unknown Loss		1,615
31	TOTAL LINE	LOSS	1,615
32 33 34	Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 Must Equal Line 4		
35	WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE		
36	(Line 31 Divided by Line 4)		50.87%

ter Uf	ility: Black Mo	untain Utility District/Rosspoint	PWSID:	KY0480650
the I	Month of: A	pril	Year:	2025
E#		ITEM	GALLON	S (Omit 000's)
1	WATER PRODUCED	AND PURCHASED		
2	Water Produced			0
3	Water Purchased			4,184
4		TOTAL PRODUCED AND PUR	CHASED	4,184
5				
6	WATER SALES			
1	Residential			2,939
	Commercial			0
	Industrial			0
	Bulk Loading Stations			0
	Wholesale			0
	Public Authorities			0
	Other Sales (explain)	0		0
		TOTAL WATE	R SALES	2,939
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		·
5	OTHER WATER USE	P		
	Utility and/or Water Tr			0
	Wastewater Plant			0
	System Flushing			0
	Fire Department			Ŭ O
	Other Usage (explain)	0		0
	Caller Couge (Copiain)	TOTAL OTHER WAT	PUSED	Ŭ,
				V
	WATER LOSS			
	Tank Overflows			0
	Line Breaks			0
	Line Leaks			0
	Excavation Damages			0
	Theft			0
	Other Loss (explain)	Unknown Loss		1,245
		TOTAL LI		1,245
31 32 33 34	Note: Line 14 + Line 22	2 + Line 31 Must Equal Line 4		
	WATER LOSS PERCH			00.75%
	(Line 31 Divided by L	ine 4)		29.75%

Utility:	Black Mountain	n Utility District/Louellen	PWSID:	KY0480498
e Month of:	April		Year:	2025
ł	ITEM		GALLO	NS (Omit 000's)
	R PRODUCED AND P	URCHASED		
	Produced			C
Water F	Purchased			1,452
(	TC	TAL PRODUCED AND PUF	RCHASED	1,452
	R SALES			
Resider				549
Comme	ercial			C
Industri	al			C
Bulk Lo	ading Stations			(
Wholes	ale			(
Public A	Authorities			C
Other S	ales (explain)	0		C
		TOTAL WATE	R SALES	549
h	·······			
OTHER	WATER USED			
Utility a	nd/or Water Treatmen	t Plant		C
	ater Plant			C
System	Flushing			C
1 *	partment			C
	sage (explain)	0		(
		TOTAL OTHER WAT	ER USED	
WATER	LOSS			
Tank O	verflows	······································		
Line Bre	eaks			C
Line Lea				(
	ion Damages			Ċ
Theft	an participee			C C
	oss (explain)	Unknown Loss		903
1Other Li			NE LOSS	903

Utility:	Black Mountai	in Utility District/Kenvir	PWSID:	KY0480603
e Month of:	April		Year:	2025
	ITEM		GALLO	NS (Omit 000's)
	RODUCED AND P	URCHASED		
Water Proc				C
Water Purc				2,641
L	10	TAL PRODUCED AND PUF	RCHASED	2,641
MATERO				
WATER SA			<u> </u>	
Residential				1,267
Commercia	31			C
Industrial	a a Chatiana			C
Bulk Loadir	ng stations			0
Wholesale	aritica			C
Other Sales		0		(
	s (explain)	0 TOTAL WATE	DEALES	1,267
ļ			R SALES	1,201
	ATER USED			
	or Water Treatmen	t Plant		0
Wastewate		t fiant		0
System Flu				0
Fire Depart	-			C
	je (explain)	0		C
		TOTAL OTHER WAT	FR USED	0
L	······································			
WATER LC				
Tank Overf	lows			0
Line Breaks	5			20
Line Leaks				C
[Evenuetion]	Damages			0
Excavation				0
Theft				
	(explain)	Unknown Loss TOTAL LI		1,355 <b>1,374</b>

bf:April ER PRODUCED AN ER PRODUCED AN er Produced er Purchased ER SALES dential mercial strial Loading Stations lesale c Authorities r Sales (explain) ER WATER USED	EM ID PURCHA	ASED RODUCED AND PL 0 TOTAL WAT	JRCHASED	2025 NS (Omit 000's) 4,327 4,327 4,327 2,962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ER PRODUCED AN er Produced er Purchased ER SALES dential mercial strial Loading Stations lesale c Authorities r Sales (explain) ER WATER USED	ID PURCH	RODUCED AND PL	JRCHASED	0 4,327 <b>4,327</b> 2,962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
er Produced er Purchased dential mercial strial Loading Stations lesale c Authorities r Sales (explain) ER WATER USED	TOTAL P	RODUCED AND PL		<b>4,327</b> 2,962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
er Purchased ER SALES dential mercial strial Loading Stations lesale c Authorities r Sales (explain) ER WATER USED		0		<b>4,327</b> 2,962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ER SALES dential mercial strial Loading Stations lesale c Authorities r Sales (explain) ER WATER USED		0		<b>4,327</b> 2,962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
dential mercial strial Loading Stations lesale c Authorities r Sales (explain) ER WATER USED		0		2,962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
dential mercial strial Loading Stations lesale c Authorities r Sales (explain) ER WATER USED		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TER SALES	0 0 0 0 0
dential mercial strial Loading Stations lesale c Authorities r Sales (explain) ER WATER USED		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TER SALES	0 0 0 0 0
mercial strial Loading Stations lesale c Authorities r Sales (explain) ER WATER USED		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TER SALES	0 0 0 0 0
strial Loading Stations lesale c Authorities r Sales (explain) ER WATER USED		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TER SALES	0 0 0 0
Loading Stations lesale c Authorities r Sales (explain) ER WATER USED		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TER SALES	0 0 0
lesale c Authorities r Sales (explain) ER WATER USED		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TER SALES	0 0 0
c Authorities r Sales (explain) ER WATER USED		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TER SALES	0 0
r Sales (explain) ER WATER USED		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TER SALES	0
ER WATER USED	·····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TER SALES	•
		TOTAL WAT	TER SALES	2,962
/ and/or vvater Treati				
	ment Plant			0
ewater Plant				0
~				0
				0
r Usage (explain)				0
		OTAL OTHER WA	TER USED	0
ER LOSS				
Overflows				0
Breaks				0
Leaks				0
vation Damages				0
				0
r Loss (explain)		Unknown Loss		1,365
· · · · · - <del></del>			LINE LOSS	1,365
	em Flushing Department	em Flushing Department r Usage (explain) <b>ER LOSS</b> Overflows Breaks Leaks vation Damages r Loss (explain)	em Flushing Department r Usage (explain) 0 <b>TOTAL OTHER WA</b> <b>ER LOSS</b> Overflows Breaks Leaks Leaks vation Damages t r Loss (explain) Unknown Loss	em Flushing Department r Usage (explain) 0 <b>TOTAL OTHER WATER USED</b> <b>ER LOSS</b> Overflows Breaks Leaks vation Damages

#### PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Monthly Water Loss Report

Nater Ut	tility:	Black Moun	tain Utility	District/Sukey Ridge	PWSID:	KY0480461
or the F	Month of:	Apr	<u>il</u> ]		Year:	2025
INE #			TEM		GALLO	NS (Omit 000's)
1		PRODUCED A	ND PURCH	IASED		
2	Water Pro					0
3	Water Pu	rchased				1,797
4	L		TOTAL	PRODUCED AND PUR	CHASED	1,797
5						
6	WATER					
7	Residenti					932
8	Commerc	ial				0
9	Industrial					0)
10		ing Stations				0
11	Wholesal					0
12	Public Au					0
13	Other Sal	es (explain) 🔤		0		0
14				TOTAL WATE	R SALES	932
15						
16		VATER USED				
17		/or Water Trea	atment Plan	t		0
18	Wastewat					0
19	System F	•				13
20	Fire Depa					0
21	Other Usa	age (explain)		0		0
22	Ĺ			TOTAL OTHER WAT	ERUSED	13
23 24	WATER L	.OSS				
25	Tank Ove	rflows				0
26	Line Brea	ks				196
27	Line Leak					o
28		n Damages				0
29	Theft					0
30		s (explain)		Unknown Loss		656
31	1	· · · · <u>-</u>		TOTAL LI	NE LOSS	852
32 33 34 35	WATER L	OSS PERCE	NTAGE	lust Equal Line 4		
36	](Line 31 [	Divided by Lir	ne 4)			47.42%

• • • • •	ty: Black Mountain Utility District/Co	xton PWSID: KY0480265
ne Mo	onth of: April	Year:2025
#	ITEM	GALLONS (Omit 000's)
	WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED	
	Water Produced	0
1	Water Purchased	1,228
; l	TOTAL PRODUCED A	ND PURCHASED 1,228
-		
	WATER SALES	
	Residential	506
	Commercial	0
	Industrial	0
	Bulk Loading Stations	0
	Wholesale	0
	Public Authorities	0
	Other Sales (explain)0	0
Ĺ	ΙΟΙΑ	L WATER SALES 506
5	OTHER WATER USED	
	Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant	10
	Wastewater Plant	0
ļ	System Flushing	0
	Fire Department	0
	Other Usage (explain) 0	0
	TOTAL OTHE	ER WATER USED 0
۱	WATER LOSS	
Ĩ	Tank Overflows	0
- {	Line Breaks	0
- {	Line Leaks	0
	Excavation Damages	0
	Theft	0
1	Other Loss (explain) Unknown Lo	
		oss 722